

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).1686-1687/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20-02-2019 in WPN No.23638/2014 20-02-2019 in WPN No. 23639/2014 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Madras)

L. ASHOK CHAND & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AUTHORISED OFFICER AND CHIEF MANAGER,
INDIAN BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With applns for permission to file additional documents
/facts/annexures)

Date : 13-11-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Gowthaman, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the
petitioners, list after two weeks.

(Arjun Bisht)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master